Th
er
m
ow
el
ls
TWW Weld-In Threaded Thermowell
218 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:
• Utilized where a welded thermowell is required
• 1 year warranty
Applications:
•	 Where	high	pressure	or	high	flow	of	media	is	present	(i.e.	pipes)
Order Codes
Stem Length
A
Pipe
Diameter
Dimension
P
Dimension
U Material Code
4” (100mm)
3/4” 1.5” (40mm)
2.5” (63mm) 304 SS TWW154304
316 SS TWW154316
6” (150mm) 4.5” (115mm) 304 SS TWW156304
316 SS TWW156316
9” (230mm) 7.5” (191mm) 304 SS TWW159304
316 SS TWW159316
12” (300mm) 10.5” (267mm) 304 SS TWW1512304
316 SS TWW1512316
Other	configurations	available.	Cap	and	chain	supplied	as	an	option.	Thermowells	for	1”	pipe	available.	0.385”	bores
available.
Specifications
Material 304	or	316	SS
 Thermometer Connection 1/2”	NPT
Bore 0.260”	(6.5mm)	Standard
Other 1.5”	Connection	pipe	size	standard